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Treppenhaus

Zimmer 1/Ankleide
17.8 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Küche
42.7 m²

Terrasse
36.4 m²

Terrasse
19.1 m²

Du/WC
5.7 m²

Treppenhaus Entrée/Garderobe
15.6 m²

WC
2.4 m²

KW
L
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Beratung & Verkauf: CSL Immobilien AG | Schärenmoosstr. 77 | 8052 Zürich | +41 44 316 13 21 | vermarktung@csl-immobilien.ch

www.paradislig.ch

Erdgeschoss

W O H N U N G  1

Wohnfläche	 164 m²
Terrassen	 36.4 / 19.1 m²
Keller	 15.1 m²
Hobbyraum	 23.1 m²

Erdgeschoss – Dachgeschoss

WOHNUNG HUMMEL
5½ ZIMMER
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Zimmer 2
13.8 m²

Gang/Treppe
12.1 m²

Auszugs-
treppe zum
Estrich

Zimmer 3
17.1 m²

Zimmer 4
16.9 m²

Bad/Du/WC
13.9 m²

1.5 m

2.0 m

1.5 m

2.0 m

2.0 m

1.5 m

2.0 m

1.5 m

WMTU

Estrich
42.9 m²

Auszugs-
treppe zum
Estrich

2.17 m

0.9 m0.9 m

2.17 m

0.9 m0.9 m

Dachgeschoss

Estrich


